)  CONTRACT MODIFICATION
crammLL CITY OF APPLETON, WISCONSIN

CHANGE ORDER [ ] WRITTEN AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NOT: 007

TO CONTRACTOR: Staab Construction Corporation

PROJECT:  Regulatory Upgrade and Process Improvement PROJECT NO: 468399

OWNER: City of Appleton

ENGINEER: CH2MHILL

The followingimodification(s) toithe Contract are fiereby ordered (use additional pages if }equired}:z
See RFQ Log attached. Includes RFQ 47.

Reason fon Modification(s):

See RFQ 47, attached.

Attachments! (List Supporting Documents);
RFQ 47, attached.

Contract Amount or Price Contract Times (Calculate Days)

Original $4,867,000 Original Duration 365 Days

Previous Contract Previous Contract

Modification(s) Modification(s)

(Add) $63,797 (Add) 180 Days

This Contract Modification This Contract Modification

(Add) .$22,878 (Add/Deduct) 0 Days.

Revised Contract Amount $4,843,676 Revised Contract Time 545 Days
The Revised Contract Completion Date is:
July 27 20 15

vl
,.,.7/ ' Owngr \ Contractor Englneer Recommendation?
7 . A/ l
By: " ( %Z{f L )/ﬁx/ By: g l“ 2 é By:  Tony Myers
Date: . 3"/7 [t Date: dﬁ ((( Date: 05/07/2015
L LB 3
1 Number all Modifications consecutively. Coples:Owner

2 Recommendation necessary for Change Orders.

B-3 REV 10/95 FORM 273



